
Specials are available online 3 - 5 days before order deadline.
Visit columbusjcc.org/jcatering or 
scan QR Code to order online. 

Pot Roast Sandwich, $16
with Chips & Pickle

MAY 7
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, May 5 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, May 7 after 12p

Blackened Chicken Sandwich $16
with Chips & Pickle

MAY 21
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, May 19 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, May 21 after 12p

Italian Sub $16
with Chips & Pickle

MAY 28
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, May 26 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, May 28 after 12p
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8oz Burger with Smoked Turkey
Bacon & Over Easy Egg $16
with Slaw, Chips & Pickle

MAY 14
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, May 12 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, May 14 after 12p
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Ribeye Marsala w/Mashed Potatoes,
Vegetable Medley, Tossed Salad &
Challah
Serves 4 for $120

MAY 2
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday,  July 31 at 9p
Pick up Friday, May 2 after 1p

London Broil, Yukon Gold
Potatoes, Cucumber, Glazed
Carrots, & Challah
 Serves 4 for $99

MAY 16
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, May 14 at 9p
Pick up Friday, May 16 after 1p

Steak Del Monico, Mashed
potatoes, Roasted Vegetables,
Tossed Salad & Challah
Serves 4 for $120

MAY 9
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, May 7 at 9p
Pick up Friday, May 9 after 1p

Chicken Marsala, Mashed Potatoes,
Green Beans, Caesar-style Salad &
Challah
Serves 4 for $99

MAY 23
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, May 21 at 9p
Pick up Friday, May 23 after 1p

Salsa Verde Ribeye, Cilantro Rice,
Skillet Corn, Tortilla soup & Challah
Serves 4 for $120

MAY 30
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, May 28 at 9p
Pick up Friday, May 30 after 1p
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Questions? Contact Teri Oddo at toddo@columbusjcc.org 


